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Questions

Which Governor enforced Urdu as well along with Hindi.

When General Zia-ul-Haq was died durng an air crash?

When was first Martial Law imposed in Pakistan?

The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?

When Ch. Rehmat Ali issued his pamphlet Now or Never in which he proposed the name
Pakistan.

Who was the first president of the Muslim League?

When the Water Accord between Pakistan and India wad made?

When the Qadianis were declared as a non-muslim minority?

"Show boy of the Congress" was called .

Which of the following commissions came to India in 1946 to solve the problems of the sub
continent?

‘Which of'the following countries opposed the membership of Pakistan into the united Nation.

Where was the headquarter of "Arya Smaj"?

When Pakistan resumed ints relations with India after the 1971 war?

In 1950,Liagat Ali Khan toured.

Who was the command of revolutionary army in Delhi during the war of independence.
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. Anthony McDonald

. Lord Hardinge
. James Laroche
. None of the abvoe
. July 17, 1988
Aug 17, 1888
Sep 17, 1988
Oct 17, 1988
On June 30, 1950
On October 7, 1958
On October 17, 1958
On September 14, 1968
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30
38
1930
1931
1932
1933
. Sir Agha Khan
. Hakim Ajmal
. Quaid-i-Azam
. None of these
1959
1960
1961
1962
1953
1974
1977
1982

Jawahar Lal Nehro
Motilal Nethro
Abdul Kalam Azad
Dr. Zakir Hussain

Simon Commission
Cripps mission
Cabinet Mission
Rowlat Mission

India

Iran
Afghanistan
China

Lahore
Mumbai
Dehli
Calculta

Feb 1974

July 1976

January ,1977
None of the above

America

India
Russia
China

Bahadur Shah Zafar
Bakht Khan

Maulvi Ahmed Ullah shah
Shehzad Barjees Qaddar
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The motto "Unity, Faith and Discipline" was uttered by teh Quaid-i-Azam in .

When the Redeliff award was announced?

Who moved the resolution of establishing Muslim League?

Who is the author of the book " A Nations in Marking"?

When Russia Presented its own resolution for the cease fire?
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1942
1943
1944

Aug 12, 1947
Aug 15 , 1947

None of these

Nawab of Delhi

Nawab of Chittagong
Rabindar math Tygore
Abdul Kalam Azad
Jawahar Lal Nehro

Dec 12, 1917
Dec 13, 1971
Dec 15, 1917



